"Nick Winston, who has been earning his dues in regional theatre, is fast turning into one of the best stage choreographers we have. Really wonderful work!" Mark

COLEKITCHENN

NICK WINSTON

Shenton, Sunday Express

"Nick Winston, who choreographed the magnificent Pinocchio for Opera North here in Leeds, has the adult chorus dancers using the traditional jumps, kicks, twists &

twirls of the period, the 1930's & he throws in some neat tap dancing" The Stage
AS DIRECTOR & CHOREOGRAPHER

2014
2013
2013
2013
2011
2011
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006-2008
2006
2006
2006
2005
2004

FLASH MOB

CINDERELLA

THE ADVENTURES OF PINOCCHIO
GOTTA SING GOTTA DANCE
ALADDIN

IL TURCO (Asst. Director to Martin Duncan)

SUGAR (Co-direction with Michael Moody)
CINDERELLA

FAME: THE MUSICAL

CAN YOU KEEP A SECRET
ANOTHER KIND OF MAGIC

THE MUSIC OF DIRTY DANCING
ALADDIN (Co-director)
TOMORROW MORNING
MANHATTAN NIGHTS

GREASE THE MUSICAL

AINT MISBEHAVIN'

AS CHOREOGRAPHER

2015
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013/14
2013
2013
2013
2012

2012
2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

FLASH DANCE
WHITE CHRISTMAS
THE HIRED MAN
MARRY MER A LITTLE
OTHELLO
CALAMITY JANE
WOS AWARDS
WATER BABIES
The A-Z OF MRS P
MOSES

TO SIR WITH LOVE
FORTUNIO
SWEENEY TODD
LOSERVILLE

Peacock Theatre/UK Tour
Beck Theatre Hayes - QDOS
Bonn Opera

UK Tour -Flying Music
Northampton - QDOS
Garsington Opera, Italy
Pimlico Opera Company
White Rock Hastings/Northampton (2012)
Pier Theatre, Bournemouth
Trafalgar Studios 2
Scandinavian Arena Tour
National Tour

Venue Cymru, Llandudno
New End Theatre

National Tour

Kenwood House / Audley End
Harrogate Theatre

St. Gallen Theatre

West Yorkshire Playhouse

St James Theatre

St James Theatre

Guilford Shakespeare Company
Watermill Theatre

Prince Of Wales

Leicester Curve

Southwark Playhouse

Theatre St.Gallen

Royal & Derngate Northampton
Grange Park Opera/Buxton Opera
Manchester Royal Exchange/WYP
West Yorkshire Playhouse/West End 2012

*2012 BroadwayWorld.com Award nomination for Best Choreographer

MERRILY WE ROLL ALONG

I DREAMED A DREAM

ANNIE

PINOCCHIO

YOU'RE A GOOD MAN CHARLIE BROWN
EDEN END

JOSEPH & HIS AMAZING... DREAMCOAT

FINGS AIN'T WOT THEY USED T'BE
THE BAND WAGON

BENZIN

CRASH

THE CHERRY ORCHARD

TELL ME ON A SUNDAY

LOVE STORY

DEATH OF A SALESMAN
SONDHEIM AT 80

Theatre Clwyd

UK Tour

West Yorkshire Playhouse
Moscow Opera

Tabard Theatre

Royal & Derngate, Northampton
Guernsey

Union Theatre

Sadler's Wells

Chemnitz Opera, Germany
West Yorkshire Playhouse
Birmingham Repertory Theatre
National Tour

Minerva Theatre, Chichester
West Yorshire Playhouse

Royal Albert Hall / BBC

Matthias Davids
Nikolai Foster
Nikolai Foster
Hannah Chissick
Caroline Devlin
Nikolai Foster
Russel Labey

Sam Buntrock
Martin Duncan
Mark Babych
Daniel Slater
James Brining
Steven Dexter

Nikolai Foster

Ed Curtis

Nikolai Foster
Martin Duncan
Anthony Drewe
Laurie Sansom
James Milton

Phil Willmott

Ian Marshall Fisher
Martin Duncan
Sarah Esdaile
Rachel Kavanaugh
Tamara Harvey
Rachel Kavanaugh
Sarah Esdaile
Martin Duncan



Nick Winston continued...

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009-2010
2009
2008-2009
2008-2010
2008-2010
2008
2008
2008
2008
2007
2007
2007
2006
2006
2006
2006
2005-6

2005
2005
2004
2002
2002
2002-2004

THE TEMPEST

DANCING AT LUGHNASA

CLING TO ME LIKE IVY

HORMONAL HOUSEWIVES

JIHAD! THE MUSICAL

A CHRISTMAS CAROL

JACK & THE BEANSTALK

HORRID HENRY : LIVE AND HORRID
THE ADVENTURES OF PINOCCHIO
GOTTA SING, GOTTA DANCE

BOB THE BUILDER

A NIGHT AT THE OPERA

THE WIZARD OF 0z

HUMBLE BOY

BY JEEVES

STEPPING OUT

THE THING ABOUT MEN

PINOCCHIO

THE BORROWERS

FORBIDDEN CITY/THE SNOW QUEEN

FOLLIES *TMA Best Musical nomination*

BOUNCERS/PUTTING IT TOGETHER

Guildford Shakespeare Company
Birmingham Repertory Theatre
Birmingham Rep. Theatre & Tour
Scottish Tour

Jermyn Street Theatre

B'ingham Rep./West Yorkshire Playhouse
Devonshire Park, Eastbourne
National Tour / Trafalgar Studios 1
Opera North and USA & European Tour
National Tour

Music Video

National Tour

Royal Festival Hall

Royal Theatre Northampton
National Tour

Derby Playhouse

Kings Head Theatre, London

Royal & Derngate, Northampton
Haymarket Theatre Basingstoke
Esplanade Theatre, Singapore
Royal & Derngate Northampton
Harrogate Theatre

THE FANTASTICKS/BOUNCERS/CINDERELLA

ALFIE

A TWIST OF FATE

MOTHER GOOSE/ALADDIN
DORTHY FIELDS FOREVER
LET US FLY
SIDE-BY-SIDE-BY-SONDHEIM

Watford Palace

Esplanade Theatre, Singapore
Harrogate Theatre

Kings Head Theatre, London
Kings Head theatre London
The Stables/Harrogate Theatre

Hannah Chissick
Tamara Harvey
Sarah Esdaile
Hannah Chissick
Gordon Greenburg
Nikolai Foster
Chris Jordan
Hannah Chissick
Martin Duncan
Chris Jordan
Universal

James Bonus
Jude Kelly
Richard Beecham
Chris Jordan
Stephen Dexter
Anthony Drewe
Lu Kemp

John Adams
Steven Dexter/Tracie Pang
Laurie Sansom
Hannah Chissick

Laurence Till
Steven Dexter
Lennox Greaves
David Kernan
Moni Yakem

David Kernan/Hannah Chiswick



