COLE KITCHENN

ROAR House, 46 Charlotte Street, London W1T 2GS 0207 4275681 info@colekitchenn www.colekitchenn.com twitter.com/ColeKitchenn facebook.com/ColeKitchenn

NICK WINSTON

"Nick Winston, who has been earning his dues in regional theatre, is fast turning into one of the best stage choreographers we have. Really wonderful work!" **Mark Shenton, Sunday Express**

"Nick Winston, who choreographed the magnificent *Pinocchio* for Opera North here in Leeds, has the adult chorus dancers using the traditional jumps, kicks, twists & twirls of the period, the 1930's & he throws in some neat tap dancing" **The Stage**AS DIRECTOR & CHOREOGRAPHER

AS DIRECTOR	& CHOREOGRAPHER			
2014	FLASH MOB	Peacock Theatre/UK Tour		
2013	CINDERELLA	Beck Theatre Hayes - QDOS		
2013	THE ADVENTURES OF PINOCCHIO	Bonn Opera		
2013	GOTTA SING GOTTA DANCE	UK Tour -Flying Music		
2011	ALADDIN	Northampton - QDOS		
2011	IL TURCO (Asst. Director to Martin Duncan)	Garsington Opera, Italy		
2011	SUGAR (Co-direction with Michael Moody)	Pimlico Opera Company		
2010	CINDERELLA	White Rock Hastings/Northampton (2012)		
2009	FAME: THE MUSICAL	Pier Theatre, Bournemouth		
2008	CAN YOU KEEP A SECRET	Trafalgar Studios 2		
2007	ANOTHER KIND OF MAGIC	Scandinavian Arena Tour		
2006-2008	THE MUSIC OF DIRTY DANCING	National Tour		
2006	ALADDIN (Co-director)	Venue Cymru, Llandudno		
2006	TOMORROW MORNING	New End Theatre		
2006	MANHATTAN NIGHTS	National Tour		
2005	GREASE THE MUSICAL	Kenwood House / Audley End		
2004	AINT MISBEHAVIN'	Harrogate Theatre		
AS CHOREOGRAPHER				
2015	FLASH DANCE	St. Gallen Theatre	Matthias Davids	
2014	WHITE CHRISTMAS	West Yorkshire Playhouse	Nikolai Foster	
2014	THE HIRED MAN	St James Theatre	Nikolai Foster	
2014	MARRY MER A LITTLE	St James Theatre	Hannah Chissick	
2014	OTHELLO	Guilford Shakespeare Company	Caroline Devlin	
2014	CALAMITY JANE	Watermill Theatre	Nikolai Foster	
2014	WOS AWARDS	Prince Of Wales	Russel Labey	
2014	WATER BABIES	Leicester Curve		
2014	The A-Z OF MRS P	Southwark Playhouse	Sam Buntrock	
2013/14	MOSES	Theatre St.Gallen	Martin Duncan	
2013	TO SIR WITH LOVE	Royal & Derngate Northampton	Mark Babych	
2013	FORTUNIO	Grange Park Opera/Buxton Opera	Daniel Slater	
2013	SWEENEY TODD	Manchester Royal Exchange/WYP	James Brining	
2012	LOSERVILLE	West Yorkshire Playhouse/West End 2012	Steven Dexter	
	*2012 BroadwayWorld.com Award nomin	ation for Best Choreographer		
2012	MERRILY WE ROLL ALONG	Theatre Clwyd	Nikolai Foster	
2012	I DREAMED A DREAM	UK Tour	Ed Curtis	
2011	ANNIE	West Yorkshire Playhouse	Nikolai Foster	
2011	PINOCCHIO	Moscow Opera	Martin Duncan	
2011	YOU'RE A GOOD MAN CHARLIE BROWN	Tabard Theatre	Anthony Drewe	
2011	EDEN END	Royal & Derngate, Northampton	Laurie Sansom	
2011	JOSEPH & HIS AMAZING DREAMCOAT	Guernsey	James Milton	
2011	FINGS AIN'T WOT THEY USED T'BE	Union Theatre	Phil Willmott	
2011	THE BAND WAGON	Sadler's Wells	Ian Marshall Fisher	
2010	BENZIN	Chemnitz Opera, Germany	Martin Duncan	
2010	CRASH	West Yorkshire Playhouse	Sarah Esdaile	
2010	THE CHERRY ORCHARD	Birmingham Repertory Theatre	Rachel Kavanaugh	
2010	TELL ME ON A SUNDAY	National Tour	Tamara Harvey	
2010	LOVE STORY	Minerva Theatre, Chichester	Rachel Kavanaugh	
2010	DEATH OF A SALESMAN	West Yorshire Playhouse	Sarah Esdaile	
2010	SONDHEIM AT 80	Royal Albert Hall / BBC	Martin Duncan	

Nick Winston continued... 2

2010	THE TEMPEST	Guildford Shakespeare Company	Hannah Chissick	
2010	DANCING AT LUGHNASA	Birmingham Repertory Theatre	Tamara Harvey	
2010	CLING TO ME LIKE IVY	Birmingham Rep. Theatre & Tour	Sarah Esdaile	
2010	HORMONAL HOUSEWIVES	Scottish Tour	Hannah Chissick	
2010	JIHAD! THE MUSICAL	Jermyn Street Theatre	Gordon Greenburg	
2009-2010	A CHRISTMAS CAROL	B'ingham Rep./West Yorkshire Playhouse	Nikolai Foster	
2009	JACK & THE BEANSTALK	Devonshire Park, Eastbourne	Chris Jordan	
2008-2009	HORRID HENRY: LIVE AND HORRID	National Tour / Trafalgar Studios 1	Hannah Chissick	
2008-2010	THE ADVENTURES OF PINOCCHIO	Opera North and USA & European Tour	Martin Duncan	
2008-2010	GOTTA SING, GOTTA DANCE	National Tour	Chris Jordan	
2008	BOB THE BUILDER	Music Video	Universal	
2008	A NIGHT AT THE OPERA	National Tour	James Bonus	
2008	THE WIZARD OF OZ	Royal Festival Hall	Jude Kelly	
2008	HUMBLE BOY	Royal Theatre Northampton	Richard Beecham	
2007	BY JEEVES	National Tour	Chris Jordan	
2007	STEPPING OUT	Derby Playhouse	Stephen Dexter	
2007	THE THING ABOUT MEN	Kings Head Theatre, London	Anthony Drewe	
2006	PINOCCHIO	Royal & Derngate, Northampton	Lu Kemp	
2006	THE BORROWERS	Haymarket Theatre Basingstoke	John Adams	
2006	FORBIDDEN CITY/THE SNOW QUEEN	Esplanade Theatre, Singapore	Steven Dexter/Tracie Pang	
2006	FOLLIES *TMA Best Musical nomination*	Royal & Derngate Northampton	Laurie Sansom	
2005-6	BOUNCERS/PUTTING IT TOGETHER	Harrogate Theatre	Hannah Chissick	
	THE FANTASTICKS/BOUNCERS/CINDERELLA			
2005	ALFIE	Watford Palace	Laurence Till	
2005	A TWIST OF FATE	Esplanade Theatre, Singapore	Steven Dexter	
2004	MOTHER GOOSE/ALADDIN	Harrogate Theatre	Lennox Greaves	
2002	DORTHY FIELDS FOREVER	Kings Head Theatre, London	David Kernan	
2002	LET US FLY	Kings Head theatre London	Moni Yakem	
2002-2004	SIDE-BY-SIDE-BY-SONDHEIM	The Stables/Harrogate Theatre	David Kernan/Hannah Chiswick	